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Общегосударственные вопросы

Национальная безопасность и
правоохранительная деятельность

Национальная оборона

Национальная экономика

Жилищно-коммунальное хозяйство

Культура, кинематография

Социальная политика

Физическая культура и спорт

Образование

План

39,3

1549,0

1050,2

29981,0

40952,8

22245,9

734,0

403,1

114023,2


